
4/27/20  

 
Consumer Advisory 

Council Meeting Schedule 
2020 

All meetings will be held from 3 to 5 p.m. at the following location, unless otherwise noted: 
 
Webinar Information: 
Dial In: 1-646-876-9923 or 1-669-900-6833 
Meeting ID: 494 414 873 
Join URL: https://zoom.us/j/494414873 

 

• Tuesday, January 28, 2020  
 

• Tuesday, February 11, 2020 
  

• Tuesday, March 10, 2020 
 

• Tuesday, April 14, 2020 
 

• Tuesday, May 12, 2020 
•  
• Tuesday, June 9, 2020 

 
• Tuesday, July 14, 2020  

 
• Tuesday, August 11, 2020 (Canceled)  

 
• Tuesday, September 8, 2020 

 
• Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

 
• Tuesday, November 10, 2020 

 
• Tuesday, December 8, 2020 (Canceled) 
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